NSM

Monthly Basic Attendance Report
01-Oct-2019 To 31-Oct-2019

Department BED-IIl 19-20

No Employee Employee

Code
1354

2 358
3373

4413

5414
6 415
7 416
8 417
9 418
10 419
11 420
12 421
13 422

14 423

15 424
16 425
17 426
18 427
19 428
20 429
21430
22 431
23 432
24 433
25 434
26 435

27 436

28 437

29 440

Name
ASHA EKKA

PRIYANKA

REMESHWAR
|
RENU_PRASH
AD

MONIKA

AMARESH
BINU SAHU
NANDANI
VINITA
SAROJ
HEMPRABHA
KHEMLATA

RANJANA
SAHU
PREETI SAHU

ANJULATA
ANJANI
CHUMMAN
RITHESH
BASKURANI
SUMAN
TEKANT
SHRADHA
GEYANDAS
KHUSHBU
DEEPIKA
PRADEEP YA

UMA JANGDE
BIBEKANAND

SHASHIKANT
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30 442 GITENDRA

31443 KHUMESHWA
RI

32 444 MANJU JOSHI

33 445 KAMLESHWA
RI

34 446 ALKA

35 447 PRADEEP

36 448 PRABHATI

37 449 TOMESH

38 450 VIMAL

39 451 RANJANA

40 452 SEEMA

41 453 TAPASH

42 454 JANEE

43 455 POORNIMA

44 456 SHANGEETA

45 457 KAVITA

46 458 TULSI

47 581 JAGRITI

48 583 MONISHA

49 585 VARTIKA
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